
Leg Place Athlete Chip Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# Leg

1 Jessica Ridley 0:37:58.8 30 F Peachtree City GA 5:56 125 HMR1

1 Jason Veclotch 0:41:59.7 34 M Peachtree City GA 6:16 126 HMR2

Globo Gym 1:19:58.5

2 Connor Mykleby 0:45:26.3 28 M Smyrna GA 7:06 143 HMR1

2 John Manack 0:52:10.0 31 M Atlanta GA 7:47 144 HMR2

Manack/Mykleby 1:37:36.3

7 Diego Finkelstein 0:51:54.9 23 M Atlanta GA 8:06 184 HMR1

3 Ramiro Urreta 0:52:25.4 27 M Atlanta GA 7:49 183 HMR2

Messirve 1:44:20.3

3 Hannah Walker 0:48:00.3 19 F Marietta GA 7:30 181 HMR1

4 Audrey Walker 0:56:31.2 17 F Marietta GA 8:26 182 HMR2

Wordle Turtles 1:44:31.5

5 Nancy Monroe 0:51:20.0 40 F Snellville GA 8:01 133 HMR1

6 Maxwell Monroe 0:58:53.4 12 M Snellville GA 8:47 134 HMR2

HAVUPOOPDYET 1:50:03.4

8 Phillip Lloyd 0:53:15.6 41 M Decatur GA 8:19 131 HMR1

10 Rich Singiser 1:03:08.0 41 M Jonesboro GA 9:25 132 HMR2

  Half the miles, twice the fun 1:56:23.6

9 Wendell Johnson 0:54:27.8 54 M Davie FL 8:30 105 HMR1

8 Ronald Childress 1:01:58.1 57 M Madison AL 9:15 106 HMR2

Alpha Runners 1:56:25.9

6 Fabiola Toussaint 0:51:54.6 34 F Powder Springs GA 8:06 111 HMR1

16 Renee Clark 1:08:38.5 43 F Kennesaw GA 10:14 112 HMR2

Catch Me If You Can 2:00:33.1

10 Leo Ifediba 0:55:20.8 45 M Powder Springs GA 8:39 107 HMR1

15 Deidre DeNeal 1:06:31.5 41 F Powder Springs GA 9:55 108 HMR2

Back At It 2:01:52.3

11 Karen Salmon 0:59:22.4 40 F Atlanta GA 9:16 109 HMR1

11 Rebecca Carmen 1:03:25.4 30 F Atlanta GA 9:28 110 HMR2

Beaches & Balls 2:02:47.8

4 Chase Sturgill 0:48:36.5 25 M Tulsa OK 7:35 185 HMR1

21 Jameson Weiss 1:17:00.2 23 M Atlanta GA 11:29 186 HMR2

Glizzy Gladiators 2:05:36.7

15 Carson Rea 1:06:06.8 14 M Atlanta GA 10:20 121 HMR1

13 Laura Rea 1:04:26.4 43 F Atlanta GA 9:37 122 HMR2

Fast & Furious 2:10:33.2

19 Stephanie Martinez 1:07:25.4 29 F Chattanooga TN 19:49 114 HMR1

12 Larry Martinez 1:03:47.9 30 M Chattanooga TN 10:32 113 HMR2

Chunky Monkeys 2:11:13.3



24 Cassandra Shuba 1:11:15.5 28 F Locust Grove GA 11:08 129 HMR1

9 Charles Meeker 1:02:01.3 26 M Mcdonough GA 9:15 130 HMR2

    Grounded Traffic Control 2:13:16.8

22 Jennifer Santee 1:07:54.9 49 F Dacula GA 10:36 187 HMR1

17 Shad Santee 1:10:31.7 52 M Dacula GA 10:31 188 HMR2

Team Santee 2:18:26.6

20 Olivia Trankina 1:07:29.7 24 F Atlanta GA 10:32 151 HMR1

18 Garrett McClay 1:11:05.2 24 M Atlanta GA 10:36 152 HMR2

       Pigeon Toes & Bunions 2:18:34.9

33 Ryan Shamblin 1:24:04.3 29 F Ooltewah TN 13:08 161 HMR1

5 Ethan Shamblin 0:58:52.7 29 M Ooltewah TN 15:47 162 HMR2

Run Fasta, Eat Pasta 2:22:57.0

12 Kayleigh Smith 1:02:42.9 29 F Cleveland TN 9:48 135 HMR1

23 Kara Day 1:20:32.1 29 F Cleveland TN 12:01 136 HMR2

Huff and puff twins 2:23:15.0

27 Sonny Davis 1:14:34.9 55 M Gainesville GA 11:39 179 HMR1

19 Tom Genard 1:11:49.4 56 M Midway GA 10:43 180 HMR2

Tom and Sonny 2:26:24.3

34 Sandy Miranda 1:26:09.2 40 F Acworth GA 13:27 119 HMR1

7 Denny Jones 1:01:20.5 38 M Acworth GA 9:09 120 HMR2

Denny and Sandy 2:27:29.7

16 Tabitha Efobi 1:06:47.0 37 F Loganville GA 10:26 167 HMR1

25 Aretha Hill 1:22:02.2 48 F Snellville GA 12:14 168 HMR2

Strivers and Striders 2:28:49.2

21 Julia Hurtado 1:07:43.3 37 F Marietta GA 10:35 139 HMR1

24 Nicole Fuller 1:21:42.4 34 F Atlanta GA 12:11 140 HMR2

Julia/Nicole 2:29:25.7

13 Massimo P. Pascalli 1:03:23.0 40 M Newberry FL 9:54 169 HMR1

33 Aysegul Gunduz 1:28:12.6 41 F Newberry FL 13:10 170 HMR2

Team Appa 2:31:35.6

17 Mary Reynolds 1:07:00.4 56 F Atlanta GA 10:28 145 HMR1

28 JH Bernard 1:25:12.7 55 F Atlanta GA 12:43 146 HMR2

MightyBug 2:32:13.1

29 Darion Colbert 1:18:16.6 32 M Atlanta GA 12:14 115 HMR1

20 Sarah Colbert 1:15:45.7 33 F Atlanta GA 11:18 116 HMR2

Colbert Family 2:34:02.3

18 Jametta James 1:07:20.3 47 F Roswell GA 10:31 137 HMR1

30 Kitab James 1:26:47.0 44 M Roswell GA 12:57 138 HMR2

James Fam 2:34:07.3

14 Zachary Garcia 1:06:05.3 14 M Atlanta GA 10:19 165 HMR1

32 Mindy Garcia 1:28:09.8 47 F Atlanta GA 13:09 166 HMR2



Slow and Furious 2:34:15.1

23 Stephen Stroud 1:10:12.9 39 M Atlanta GA 10:21 154 HMR1

27 Randall Janecek 1:24:49.0 39 M Powder Springs GA 10:49 153 HMR2

Janecek & Stroud 2:35:01.9

26 Kenzie Schorr 1:12:01.6 28 F Acworth GA 11:15 117 HMR1

26 Dennis Jones 1:23:57.4 62 M Acworth GA 12:32 118 HMR2

Dennis & Kenzie 2:35:59.0

28 Griffen Leininger 1:17:43.0 24 M Atlanta GA 10:32 123 HMR1

22 Grace Bommel 1:19:46.0 26 F Atlanta GA 19:49 124 HMR2

Faux-zarks 2:37:29.0

25 Maura Neill 1:11:18.6 46 F Atlanta GA 11:08 159 HMR1

34 Rachel Phelps 1:28:18.0 40 F Roswell GA 13:10 160 HMR2

Rosé Decisions 2:39:36.6

30 Sierra Grigsby 1:19:27.5 52 F College Park GA 12:25 147 HMR1

31 Brandie Mcghee 1:27:19.5 46 F Atlanta GA 13:02 148 HMR2

Mocha Milers 2:46:47.0

32 Courtney Capehart 1:24:03.7 29 F Chattanooga TN 13:08 173 HMR1

29 Zach Capehart 1:26:21.3 29 M Chattanooga TN 19:55 174 HMR2

The Dream Team 2:50:25.0

31 Joyce Kenney 1:20:58.8 61 F Wetumpka AL 12:39 103 HMR1

36 Bruce Kenney 1:47:52.8 61 M Wetumpka AL 16:06 104 HMR2

61 Strong 3:08:50.6

35 PJ Johnson 1:28:34.5 41 F Lawrenceville GA 13:50 101 HMR1

35 Sibyl Porter 1:42:33.7 58 F Atlanta GA 15:18 102 HMR2

2stride 3:11:08.2

No partner to finish 157 HMR1

14 Fabian Rodriguez 1:05:32.2 32 M Atlanta GA 9:47 158 HMR2

N. A. N. A.

Timing by: 

L E G # 1 -- (6.4 mi.)

Leg Place Athlete Chip Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# Leg

1 Jessica Ridley 0:37:58.8 30 F Peachtree City GA 5:56 125 HMR1

2 Connor Mykleby 0:45:26.3 28 M Smyrna GA 7:06 143 HMR1

3 Hannah Walker 0:48:00.3 19 F Marietta GA 7:30 181 HMR1

4 Chase Sturgill 0:48:36.5 25 M Tulsa OK 7:35 185 HMR1

5 Nancy Monroe 0:51:20.0 40 F Snellville GA 8:01 133 HMR1



6 Fabiola Toussaint 0:51:54.6 34 F Powder Springs GA 8:06 111 HMR1

7 Diego Finkelstein 0:51:54.9 23 M Atlanta GA 8:06 184 HMR1

8 Phillip Lloyd 0:53:15.6 41 M Decatur GA 8:19 131 HMR1

9 Wendell Johnson 0:54:27.8 54 M Davie FL 8:30 105 HMR1

10 Leo Ifediba 0:55:20.8 45 M Powder Springs GA 8:39 107 HMR1

11 Karen Salmon 0:59:22.4 40 F Atlanta GA 9:16 109 HMR1

12 Kayleigh Smith 1:02:42.9 29 F Cleveland TN 9:48 135 HMR1

13 Massimo P. Pascalli 1:03:23.0 40 M Newberry FL 9:54 169 HMR1

14 Zachary Garcia 1:06:05.3 14 M Atlanta GA 10:19 165 HMR1

15 Carson Rea 1:06:06.8 14 M Atlanta GA 10:20 121 HMR1

16 Tabitha Efobi 1:06:47.0 37 F Loganville GA 10:26 167 HMR1

17 Mary Reynolds 1:07:00.4 56 F Atlanta GA 10:28 145 HMR1

18 Jametta James 1:07:20.3 47 F Roswell GA 10:31 137 HMR1

19 Stephanie Martinez 1:07:25.4 29 M Chattanooga TN 10:32 113 HMR1

20 Olivia Trankina 1:07:29.7 24 F Atlanta GA 10:32 151 HMR1

21 Julia Hurtado 1:07:43.3 37 F Marietta GA 10:35 139 HMR1

22 Jennifer Santee 1:07:54.9 49 F Dacula GA 10:36 187 HMR1

23 Stephen Stroud 1:10:12.9 39 M Atlanta GA 10:21 154 HMR1

24 Cassandra Shuba 1:11:15.5 28 F Locust Grove GA 11:08 129 HMR1

25 Maura Neill 1:11:18.6 46 F Atlanta GA 11:08 159 HMR1

26 Kenzie Schorr 1:12:01.6 28 F Acworth GA 11:15 117 HMR1

27 Sonny Davis 1:14:34.9 55 M Gainesville GA 11:39 179 HMR1

28 Griffen Leininger 1:17:43.0 24 M Atlanta GA 10:32 123 HMR1

29 Darion Colbert 1:18:16.6 32 M Atlanta GA 12:14 115 HMR1

30 Sierra Grigsby 1:19:27.5 52 F College Park GA 12:25 147 HMR1

31 Joyce Kenney 1:20:58.8 61 F Wetumpka AL 12:39 103 HMR1

32 Courtney Capehart 1:24:03.7 29 F Chattanooga TN 13:08 173 HMR1

33 Ryan Shamblin 1:24:04.3 29 F Ooltewah TN 13:08 161 HMR1

34 Sandy Miranda 1:26:09.2 40 F Acworth GA 13:27 119 HMR1

35 PJ Johnson 1:28:34.5 41 F Lawrenceville GA 13:50 101 HMR1

L E G # 2 --(6.7 mi.)

Leg Place Athlete Chip Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# Leg

1 Jason Veclotch 0:41:59.7 34 M Peachtree City GA 6:16 126 HMR2

2 John Manack 0:52:10.0 31 M Atlanta GA 7:47 144 HMR2

3 Ramiro Urreta 0:52:25.4 27 M Atlanta GA 7:49 183 HMR2

4 Audrey Walker 0:56:31.2 17 F Marietta GA 8:26 182 HMR2

5 Ethan Shamblin 0:58:52.7 29 M Ooltewah TN 15:47 162 HMR2

6 Maxwell Monroe 0:58:53.4 12 M Snellville GA 8:47 134 HMR2

7 Denny Jones 1:01:20.5 38 M Acworth GA 9:09 120 HMR2

8 Ronald Childress 1:01:58.1 57 M Madison AL 9:15 106 HMR2

9 Charles Meeker 1:02:01.3 26 M Mcdonough GA 9:15 130 HMR2

10 Rich Singiser 1:03:08.0 41 M Jonesboro GA 9:25 132 HMR2

11 Rebecca Carmen 1:03:25.4 30 F Atlanta GA 9:28 110 HMR2

12 Larry Martinez 1:03:47.9 30 M Chattanooga TN 10:32 113 HMR2

13 Laura Rea 1:04:26.4 43 F Atlanta GA 9:37 122 HMR2

14 Fabian Rodriguez 1:05:32.2 32 M Atlanta GA 9:47 158 HMR2

15 Deidre DeNeal 1:06:31.5 41 F Powder Springs GA 9:55 108 HMR2

16 Renee Clark 1:08:38.5 43 F Kennesaw GA 10:14 112 HMR2

17 Shad Santee 1:10:31.7 52 M Dacula GA 10:31 188 HMR2

18 Garrett McClay 1:11:05.2 24 M Atlanta GA 10:36 152 HMR2

19 Tom Genard 1:11:49.4 56 M Midway GA 10:43 180 HMR2

20 Sarah Colbert 1:15:45.7 33 F Atlanta GA 11:18 116 HMR2

21 Jameson Weiss 1:17:00.2 23 M Atlanta GA 11:29 186 HMR2

22 Grace Bommel 1:19:46.0 26 F Atlanta GA 19:49 124 HMR2



23 Kara Day 1:20:32.1 29 F Cleveland TN 12:01 136 HMR2

24 Nicole Fuller 1:21:42.4 34 F Atlanta GA 12:11 140 HMR2

25 Aretha Hill 1:22:02.2 48 F Snellville GA 12:14 168 HMR2

26 Dennis Jones 1:23:57.4 62 M Acworth GA 12:32 118 HMR2

27 Randall Janecek 1:24:49.0 39 M Powder Springs GA 10:49 153 HMR2

28 JH Bernard 1:25:12.7 55 F Atlanta GA 12:43 146 HMR2

29 Zach Capehart 1:26:21.3 29 M Chattanooga TN 19:55 174 HMR2

30 Kitab James 1:26:47.0 44 M Roswell GA 12:57 138 HMR2

31 Brandie Mcghee 1:27:19.5 46 F Atlanta GA 13:02 148 HMR2

32 Mindy Garcia 1:28:09.8 47 F Atlanta GA 13:09 166 HMR2

33 Aysegul Gunduz 1:28:12.6 41 F Newberry FL 13:10 170 HMR2

34 Rachel Phelps 1:28:18.0 40 F Roswell GA 13:10 160 HMR2

35 Sibyl Porter 1:42:33.7 58 F Atlanta GA 15:18 102 HMR2

36 Bruce Kenney 1:47:52.8 61 M Wetumpka AL 16:06 104 HMR2


